Albin Stenroosin muistojuoksu 8.7.2023

Tulokset:
M 1/2-maraton

1. Jukka Hyttinen

N

.Janne Klasila

W

. Markku Virta

ul

. Eemeli Karppi

(o))

7. Alpo Viitaharju

8. Panu Engstrom

Yo}

. Vesa Pollanen

N 2-maraton
1. Kati Karomo

2. Jessika Makela

3. Minna Pollanen

M 10,5km

. Jussi Ankelo

. Tuomas Ankelo
. Mohamed Abdi
. Pasi Koivisto

. Jussi Rantanen
. Leevi Karomo

. Jari Langstrom
. Aki Luntamo

. Riku Arvela

O W 00 N O U1 B WIN -

. Joonas Karttunen

. Seppo Madekivi

. Juho Haapanala

Kenttdkarhut -58
Helsinki

FMR

Loimaan Leisku
Vehmaan Kiisto
Merisotakoulu

Team Raju

Masku

Team Raju

Vaasa

Masku

Turun Urheiluliitto

Kalannin Vankka
Uusikaupunki
Takalaiton
Turku

Team Raju
Turku

Turku

Vehmaan Kiisto
Vehmaan Kiisto

1.13.10
1.20.47
1.32.20
1.33.00
1.34.20
1.45.27
1.47.52
1.53.09
2.00.52

1.51.30
2.11.25
2.14.53

37.59
40.12
40.53
44.50
48.29
49.33
50.26
55.48
56.13
56.13



N 10,5km

1. Maya Kopra

2. Merja Valtanen
3. Annina Hyvarinen
4. Jenni Vuori

5. Salla Tuomola

P15 6km

1. Aron Lindblom

2. Tuomas Suopajarvi
3. Frans Virtala

4. Voitto Parko

5. Arvo Lehto

T15 6km

1. Aida Teikari
2. Viola Parko
3. Lenita Perkio

Kuntosarja 6km

. Jimi Salmi

. llpo Kivela

. Kalle Lainio

. Jani Teikari

. Timo Peltomaa
. Tero Lehto

. Timo Kujanpaa
. Heikki Jaakkola
. Jorma Tiiri

O 00 N O U1 b WIN -

10. Katja Luntamo
11. Nita Pietila

11. Toni Pietila

13. Reima Makinen
14. Henri Runola

Turun Urheiluliitto
Team Raju
Kalannin Vankka
Vehmaan Kiisto
FMR

IFFK friidrott Aland
Maskun Kataja
Vehmaan Kiisto
Laitilan Jyske

Islan Jaa

Naantalin Loyly
Laitilan Jyske
Vehmaan Kiisto

Klaukkala

TuUl Triathlon
Espoo

Raisio

Karjaan Ura
Islan Jaa
Mabhtietanat
Rautilan Tennis Assat
Loimaan Leisku
Turku
Vehmaan Kiisto
Vehmaan Kiisto
Team Raju
Naantalin Loyly

50.54
54.07
55.01
55.22
1.01.54

25.35
25.55
37.26
38.03
39.59

33.49
37.52
41.46

31.30
31,49
33.13
35.28
39.47
39.59
40.17
41.50
43.26
49,31
54.03
54.03
1.15.36
1.16.07



